Holidays List 2021

TRANSGRAPH

RESEARCH - CONSULTING - TECHNOLOGY
commodity market mentors

Holidays Weekday Date
New Year Day Friday 01-Jan-21
Pongal Thursday 14-Jan-21
Republic Day Tuesday 26-Jan-21
Maha Shivratri Thursday 11-Mar-21
Holi Monday Monday 29-Mar-21
Good Friday Friday 02-Apr-21
Ugadi Tuesday 13-Apr-21
Id Ul Fitr (Ramzan) Thursday 13-May-21
Ganesh Chaturthi Friday 10-Sep-21
Dusshera Friday Friday 15-Oct-21
Deewali Thursday 04-Nov-21
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